

n

SLP(C)No. 19319 OF 2000  
ITEM No.202

Court No. 9

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19319/2000

(From the judgment and order dated 11.8.2000 in CWP No.19672 of 1998  
of The High Court of Punjab and Haryana at Chandigarh)

SUNDER SINGH (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT BHUSHAN

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for further directions and impleadment and  
with prayer for interim relief )  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 29/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioners, adjourned for two weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master